108.0

106.0

104.0

102.0

100.0

96.0

92.0

90.0

86.0

86.0

84.0

82.0

80.0

700

¢ STRUCTURE 0890-0061

~ “ - TOTAL | SHEET
ROUTE NO. SECTION COUNTY | Shedrsl ™ v
F.AP. 693 * TAZEWELL 34 30

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 4

[LLINOIS

FED. AID PROJECT

* (119B-3)1

D S L EXISTING SO

EXISTING GROUND RROFILE—

GABION &

FILTER

FABRI

60.0

50.0

-40.0

SECTION B-B THROUGH ¢ F.A.P. 693

-30.0

0.0 +10.0 +20.0
RIPRAP, CL. Ab
- SEE PLAN

+30.0

—BACKFILL WITHCOMPACTED
SUBBASE GRANULAR

MATERIAL, TYPE C

+40.0

+50.0

GABION LEGEND

REVISED
ALZ-25:-2¢& MARK LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT
SHEET A 67 37 37

ILLINQIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SITE CROSS SECTION

S.N.

090-0061

F.AP. 693 (IL 9)
OVER PRAIRIE CREEK

TAZEWELL COUNTY

SHEET 7 OF 8

SCALE: VERT. '=5 HORIZ.P: 1

MAURER . STUTZ, INC.

A

ENGINEERS

SURVEYOBS




